
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

PIC 

1 

1 

2 

1 

2 

3 

1 

2 

3 

3 

4 

5 

4 

1 

6 

1 

7 

5 

2 

8 

No. 

32 

73 

777 

10 

31 

76 

93 

43 

609 

63 

86 

75 

106 

351 

20 

336 

36 

206 

74 

158 

Name 

Patrick Laughlin 

David Banazek 

John Allen 

Ashley Burt 

Pete Norman 

David Dirks 

Rick Snyder 

Doug Young 

Zung Tran 

Richard Bosco 

John Scheier 

Christina Werley 

Michael Schmitt 

Burton Calvert 

Sean Soulvie 

Stephen Smith 

Lee Bohning 

Jeannine Horan 

Jill Janeski 

Judson Williams 

Class 

Super Touring 1 

GTSU 

GTSU 

Spec Z 

Spec Z 

Spec Z 

GTS2 

GTS2 

GTSU 

GTS2 

GTS2 

GTS2 

GTSU 

GTS3 

GTS2 

Spec 986 

GTS2 

GTSU 

Spec 986 

GTS2 

Laps 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

5 

1 

Best Tm 

1:37.227 

1:40.562 

1:40.874 

1:44.659 

1:45.261 

1:44.368 

1:43.467 

1:44.451 

1:50.040 

1:44.069 

1:44.614 

1:44.079 

1:51.331 

1:51.654 

1:44.421 

1:51.420 

1:52.937 

2:01.806 

1:51.779 

Make Model 

Porsche 997 Cup 

Porsche  911t 

Porsche 911 

Nissan 350Z 

Nissan 350Z 

Nissan 350Z 

BMW M3 

BMW M3 

BMW E46 M3 

BMW M3 

BMW 318is 

BMW M3 

BMW M3 Compact 

bmw m3 

BMW M3 

Porsche Boxster 

BMW 3 

BMW M3 

Porsche SPB 

BMW 325is 

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 7/7/2015 8:42:32 AM 

Tulli Glimchit Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Dave Balingit Race Director 

Revkah Balingit Event Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  NASA Rocky Mountain 

Margin of Victory 

32.329 

Avg. Speed 

70.857 

Best Lap Tm 

1:37.227 

Best Speed 

81.459 

Best Lap by 

32 - Patrick Laughlin 

 

Independence 500 

Blitz - GTS / ST / SPB 

Race 3 

Race started at 13:08:10 

Pueblo Motorsports Park 2.200 miles 

7/5/2015 01:05 PM 


